
LIBERTY NATIONAL ELITE CLASSIC 2018

COLLEGE COACHES CHECK-IN LIST

JULY 6-8, 2018

1 Adrian College Justin Patterson justinpattersen@adrian.edu 517-265-5161 x4001

2 Allegheny College Tommy Pearce tpearce@allegheney.edu 814-332-2820 HC

3 Anna Maria College Nick Romeo nromeo@annamaria.edu 978-304-2401 AC

4 Arcadia College Kevin Kohout kohoutk@arcardia.edu 267-620-4869 AC

5 Arcadia College Coach Moore moorei@arcadia.edu AC

6 Becker College James Putney james.putney@becker.edu HC

7 Belmont Abbey College Joseph Perruzzi josephperruzzi@bac.edu 704-461-5045 AC

8 Binghamton University Chris Cooper ccooper@binghamton.edu 607-777-4045 AC

9 Bowdoin College Steve Danyluk sdanylu2@bowdoin.edu AC

10 Bridgewater University Jordan Drumheller jdrumheller@bridgewater.edu 540-828-8028 AC

11 Cabrini University Paul Mita fpm27@cabrini.edu 610-902-8557 AC

12 Carthage James Fleming jfleming@carthage.edu AC

13 Catawaba College Jay Goldsmith jgoldsmith17@catawba.edu 336-707-6151 AC

14 CCBC Essex Tim King tking@essexlacrosse@gmail.com 443-840-1479 HC

15 Chestnut Hill College Jim DeCarlo decarloj@chc.edu AC

16 Clarkson University Kyle Mummau mummauk@clarkson.edu 315-268-3738 AC

17 David and Elkins College Evan Merrill merrille@dewy.edu 304-637-1386 AC

18 Dean University Lee Testor ltestor@dean.edu AC

19 DeSales University Paul Mess paul.mess@desales.edu AC

20 DeSales University Jared Kaden jk4721@desales.edu GA

21 Detroit Mercy University Chris Kolon koloncf@udmercy.edu ext. 7338 HC

22 Dickinson College Tyler White whitety@dickinson.edu 717-254-8094 AC

23 Drew University Jack Margiotta jmargiotta@drew.edu AC

24 Drexel University Todd Hodgson todd.j.hodgson@gmail.com VA

25 Eastern University Kevin Wallace kwallace4@eastern.edu HC

26 Eastern University Nick Jinks njinks@eastern.edu 609-399-6758 AC

27 Elizabethtown College Chris Perzinski perzinski@etown.edu 717-361-1980 HC

28 Endicott College Kevin Dean kdean782@mail.endicott.edu AC

29 Fairfield University Justin Schneidman schneidman@fairfield.edu 203-254-4000 ext. 2723VA

30 Ferrum college Michael Baggetta mbaggetta@ferrum.edu HC

31 Florida Southern College Mark Frey mfrey2@flsouthern.edu 863-680-4562 AC

32 Franklin and Marshall College David Alyanakian david.alyanakian@fandm.edu AC

33 Franklin and Marshall College David AlyanakianJoey Severns jseverns@fandm.edu AC

34 Georgian Court Michael Santos michael.brody.santos@gmail.com AC

35 Gettysburg College Dylan Hoff dhoff@gettysburg.edu 717-337-6499 AC

36 Goucher College Brian Kelley brian-kelly@goucher.edu 410-337-6573 HC

37 Green Mountain College Richard Aberle richard.aberle@greenmtn.edu AC

38 Guilford College Mark Crisco criscoma@guilford.edu AC

39 Gwynedd Mercy University Paul McGovern mcgovern.p@gmercyu.edu AC

40 Hartwick College Kevin Lerg lergk@hartwick.edu ext. 4724 AC

41 Haverford College Brian Santoleri brian@pattisonsportsgroup.com VA

42 Hendrix College Anthony Biondo biondo@hendrix.edu 501-450-1315 HC

43 Hobart College Adam Hardy johnadamhardy@gmail.com AC

44 Huntingdon University Brandon Sewell brandon.sewell@hawks.huntingdon.edu 334-320-9706 AC

45 Illinois Wesleyan Zach Ianucci ziannucc@iwu.edu HC
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46 Illinois Wesleyan Zach Iannucci ziannucc@iwu.edu 309-556-3795 HC

47 Jacksonville University Ryan Liebel rliebel@ju.edu 904-256-7569 AC

48 Kings College Andy Orlowski andreworlowski@kings.edu 570-208-5900 HC

49 Kings College A.J. Bungert andrewbungert@kings.edu 610-295-4533 AC

50 Lees-McRae College Brad Dunn dunnb@lmc.edu HC

51 Lehigh University Casey Eidenshink lehighlax@lehigh.edu AC

52 LIU Post Brendan Schroeder schroederlax@gmail.com AC

53 Lycoming College Jack Spallone spallone@lycoming.edu AC

54 Lyncburg University Aaron Murphy murphy_a@lynchburg.edu AC

55 Lynn University Griffin Feiner gfeiner28@gmail.com AC

56 Marist College JD Recor joshua.recor1@marist.edu ext. 2956 AC

57 McDaniel College Dalton Yohn dyohn@mcdaniel.edu AC

58 Messiah College Atsen Bulus abulus@messiah.edu HC

59 Methodist University Mark Goldsmith mgoldsmith@methodist.edu AC

60 Misericordia University Jim Ricardo jricardo@misericordia.edu 570-674-3366 HC

61 Misericordia University Kyle Hayes hayesk1@misericordia.edu GA

62 Monmouth University Marc Zolchonock mzolchon@monmouth.edu AC

63 Montclair State University Shane Carmody carmodys@montclair.edu AC

64 Moravian College Dave Carty cartyd@moravian.edu 610-625-7709 HC

65 Mount St. Mary College Jack Deragon jack.deragon@msmc.edu AC

66 Mount St. Mary's University Scott Meehan s.e.meehan@msmary.edu 301-447-5296 AC

67 Muhlenburg College Troy Moyer troymoyer@muhlenberg.edu ext. 3378 AC

68 Nazareth College Rob Randall nazarethlacrosse@gmail.com HC

69 NJIT University Travis Johnson lacrosse@njit.edu

70 Oberlin College Topher Grossman tgrossman@oberlin.edu 440-775-5171 HC

71 Oswego State University Logan Tousaw ltousaw@oswego.edu AC

72 Penn State University Taylor Mendoza tam94@psu.edu AC

73 Princeton University Steve Soriano ss58@princeton.edu 258-4978 AC

74 Robert Morris University Tim Cox coxt@rmu.edu 412-397-4926 AC

75 Roberts Wesleyan Alex Williams lacrosse@roberts.edu 585-415-8831 AC

76 Sacred Heart University Ian Farley farleyi@mail.sacredheart.edu 203-365-7563 VA

77 Sage College Ryan Lanigan lanigr@sage.edu 518 292 1950292-1950HC

78 Salisbury University Tom Cirillo tcirillo1@gulls.salisbury.edu AC

79 Scranton University Andrew Hauk andrew.hauk@scranton.edu 570-941-4441 AC

80 Shenandoah University Paul VanThof paulvanthofiz@gmail.com 540-665-5415 AC

81 Shenandoah University Matt Justice mattjustice0406@gmail.com AC

82 Springfield College Brendan Dooley bdooley@springfieldcollege.edu GA

83 St. Joes University Charles Giunta charles.giunta@sju.edu AC

84 St. Lawrence University Stefan Sloma ssloma@stlawu.edu 315-229-5876 AC

85 St. Marys College of MarylandJason Childs jlchilds@smcm.edu 240-895-3291 HC

86 Stevenson University Quinn Collison collison.quinn@gmail.com GA

87 SUNY Cortland Nick Acquaviva nicholas.acquaviva@cortland.edu AC

88 SUNY Oswego Logan Tousaw drew.bezek@oswego.edu 315-312-2407 AC

89 Susquehanna University Stewart Moan moan@susqu.edu 570-372-4069 HC

90 Swarthmore College Warren Danenza wdanenz1@swarthmore.edu AC
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91 Swartmore College Pat Gress Pgress1@swarthmore.edu 610-328-8208 HC

92 Tampa University Peter Plaskey pplaskey@ut.edu 813-257-5053 AC

93 Thiel College Nicholas Messner nmessner@thiel.edu 724-589-2044 AC

94 Trine University Karl Zimmerman zimmermank@trine.edu 260-665-4462 HC

95 Tufts University Jon Sax jonathan.sax@tufts.edu AC

96 UC San Diego Iric Bressler iricbresslerlacrosse@gmail.com AC

97 UMBC Joe Bucci jbucci@umbc.edu VA

98 Union College Richard Aberle wehrump@union.edu AC

99 Univ. of Cal - Davis Frank Resetarits frankresetarits@gmail.com HC

100 University of Albany Derrick Eccles deccles@albany.edu VA

101 University of Cumberlands Pete Campbell pete.campbell@ucumberlands.edu HC

102 University of Delaware Trey Wilkes twilkes@udel.edu 302-831-3626 VA

103 University of Dubuque Josh Berey-Wingate jberey@dbg.edu GA

104 University of Hartford Tim Cimini tcimini@hartford.edu 860-768-7947 AC

105 University of Hartford Corey Bulken bulken@hartford.edu 860-768-5203 AC

106 University of Mass. Jeremy Phelps phelps@umass.edu VA

107 Ursinus Colege Ian Moore imoore@ursinus.edu AC

108 US Naval Academy Rob Camposa camposa@usna.edu 410-293-5535 AC

109 Virginia Military Institute JP Daugherty daughertyjp@umi.edu VA

110 Virginia Wesleyan College Nick Northern nnorthern@vwu.edu (757) 233-8763 AC

111 Wabash College Todd Richardson richardt@wabash.edu

112 Wagner College Matt Poskay matthew.poskay@wagner.edu (718) 420-4246 HC

113 Washington and Lee College Will Corrigan corriganw@wlu.edu AC

114 Wesley College Bill Gorrow bill.gorrow@wesley.edu HC

115 Wheeling Jesuit University Landon DelPrince ldelprince@wju.edu HC

116 Widener University Jamie Lockard jdlockard@widener.edu AC

117 Williams College George McCormack gmccormack@williams.edu 413-597-4230 HC

118 Wilmington University Ronnie Sanna ronnie.j.sanna@wilmu.edu AC

119 Wooster University Will Campbell wcampbell@wooster.edu AC

120 York College Dan Kaplan dkaplan3@ycp.edu AC
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